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Find Results  first and last name Find Event  event or city

N Girls

XC
10/03/2015 ‘ :
Dallas, TX
October 9, 2010
Norbuck Park, Dallas, TX
5A, 4A & Under, Middle School
and an Alumni/Open Division.

Back to Jesuit XC Invite Main
Jesuit XC Invite
October 03, 2015
Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
Table of Contents
Finish List - Girls - JV GIRLS
Team Detail - Girls - JV GIRLS

Top

Overall Finish List - Girls
JV GIRLS
O'All Adj Bib Name Team Time Pace YR
Place Place No
1 1 2779 Hayley Pearson McKinney Boyd 21:13.5 6:48/M 11

2 2 2773  Minor Jessica McKinney Boyd 21:24.5 6:52/M 10
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
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22

23

2767

2368

2364

2449

2662

2355

2924

3090

2354

2765

2682

2351

2443

3074

2442

3079

2360

2774

3118

2925

2922

Rachael Baker

Madison Robichaeux

Sammi Montemayor

Kaleigh Keyes

Alyssa Barrientos

Casey Dean

Brooke Dixon

Kendall Finseth

Renee Cole

Miller Alyssa

Mia Regan

Madison Baez

Miranda Dickson

Madison Altieri

Isabelle Carnes

Savannah Batman

Paola Huynh

Maddie Jones

Kellie Travers

Katherine English

Ecclesia Chang-

McKinney Boyd

Allen High School

Allen High School

Coppell High School

Lewisville Hebron

Allen High School

Plano HS

Wakeland

Allen High School

McKinney Boyd

Lewisville Hebron

Allen High School

Coppell High School

Wakeland

Coppell High School

Wakeland

Allen High School

McKinney Boyd

Wakeland

Plano HS

Plano HS

21:35.6

21:54.1

22:09.3

22:15.4

22:16.4

22:27.6

22:31.5

22:33.0

22:35.0

22:35.1

22:35.8

22:46.7

22:51.1

22:53.8

22:56.9

22:57.6

23:00.7

23:00.8

23:05.0

23:10.5

23:13.9

6:55/M

7:01/M

7:06/M

7:08/M

7:08/M

7:12/M

7:13/M

7:14/M

7:14/M

7:14/M

7:14/M

7:18/M

7:19/M

7:20/M

7:21/M

7:21/M

7:22/M

7:22/IM

7:24/M

7:26/M

7:26/M
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11
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10

11

10
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10

11
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

>7)

34

35

(<9)

36

37

>=7)

(<9)

>7)

>7)

2358

3103

2929

3092

2450

2660

2669

2695

2932

2456

2352

2766

3111

2552

2548

2627

3101

3148

3088

3098

Dupree

Amber Gentry

Sophie Knowles

Lily Pham

Hailey Hanttula

Catherine Kimball

Taryn Abbott

Brooke Hall

Serenity Jaruboon

Madison Stevens

Madison McShan

Jada Baker

Meghan Baker

Jamie Pfannenstiel

Avery Nolden

Autumn Vidana

Scarlet Hayward

Heather Jones

Allie Mendoza

Gabrielle Davis

Ashley Hurt

Allen High School

Wakeland

Plano HS

Wakeland

Coppell High School

Lewisville Hebron

Lewisville Hebron

Lewisville High School

Plano HS

Coppell High School

Allen High School

McKinney Boyd

Wakeland

Frisco Liberty High School

Frisco Heritage High School

JJ Pearce High School

Wakeland

Wylie East High School

Wakeland

Wakeland

23:16.1

23:18.9

23:19.2

23:24.3

23:24.6

23:24.7

23:27.7

23:32.8

23:36.9

23:39.2

23:41.8

23:48.4

23:52.5

23:54.7

23:56.6

23:58.1

24:02.5

24:03.3

24:03.8

24:04.0

7:27/M

7:28/M

7:28/M

7:30/M

7:30/M

7:30/M

7:31/M

7:33/M

7:34/M

7:35/M

7:35/M

7:38/M

7:39/M

7:40/M

7:40/M

7:41/M

7:42/M

7:43/M

7:43/M

7:43/M

11

10

10

11

12

10

10

10

11

10

11
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63

64

38

>7)

39

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

40

>7)

41

>7)

>7)

42

43

44

45

>7)

46

47

48

2683

2373

2452

3115

2371

3087

3100

2374

2619

3095

2916

3122

2363

2681

2666

2903

2914

2685

2542

2891

2448

Anna Ten Eyck

Caroline Willis

Courtney Lombardo

Madeleine Spencer

Dakotah Storm

Taylor Colby

Ashli Johnston

Whitney Wurzberger

Genesis Swindell

Kathryn Hejnicki

Ashley Baltz

Madeline West

Camrin Millett

Dyris Payne

Kellie Curtin

Rachel Nguyen

Meg Adams

Allie Thompson

Stephanie Halsey

Dominique Barna

Mercedes Hoyos

Lewisville Hebron

Allen High School

Coppell High School

Wakeland

Allen High School

Wakeland

Wakeland

Allen High School

Irving MacArthur

Wakeland

Plano HS

Wakeland

Allen High School

Lewisville Hebron

Lewisville Hebron

Plano East

Plano HS

Lewisville Hebron

Frisco Heritage High School

Plano East

Coppell High School

24:08.5

24:09.3

24:12.5

24:12.8

24:14.1

24:15.0

24:18.8

24:19.6

24:21.9

24:26.1

24:28.4

24:33.3

24:35.3

24:36.9

24:37.3

24:40.9

24:46.1

24:48.0

24:50.1

24:56.4

24:56.5

7:44/M

7:44/M

7:45/M

7:45/M

7:46/M

7:46/M

7:47/M

7:48/M

7:48/M

7:50/M

7:51/M

7:52/M

7:53/M

7:53/M

7:53/M

7:54/M

7:56/M

7:57/M

7:58/M

7:59/M

7:59/M

12

12

10

11

1

10

10

10

11

10

1
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84

49

>=7)

>7)

50

>7)

>7)

>7)

51

52

53

>7)

(<9)

>=7)

(<95)

54

>7)

55

>=7)

>7)

56

2622

3096

2927

2414

2919

3119

2447

2793

2798

2524

2686

2550

2466

3150

2703

2915

2635

2441

2454

2904

Raiza Armbruster

Hayleigh Hicks

Emma Louis

Angelese Castro

Heidi Brooks

Olyvia Unruh

Doris Hoyos

Andrea Gutierrez-

Irizarry

Elizabeth lovinelli

Allie Chandler

Katy Watkins

Peyton Groves

Katherine Yut

Mckenna Steiner

Maribel Platas

Elizabeth Baldwin

Bella McMillan

Sneha Bhatia

Denise Martinez

Savannah Pas

JJ Pearce High School

Wakeland

Plano HS

Bryan Adams High School

Plano HS

Wakeland

Coppell High School

McKinney High School

McKinney High School

Frisco Centennial High School

Lewisville Hebron

Frisco Liberty High School

Coppell High School

Wylie East High School

Lewisville High School

Plano HS

JJ Pearce High School

Coppell High School

Coppell High School

Plano East

25:06.2

25:07.8

25:09.0

25:10.4

25:10.4

25:11.4

25:18.2

25:18.2

25:19.0

25:23.3

25:25.4

25:28.0

25:29.9

25:31.3

25:32.6

25:36.5

25:36.7

25:39.5

25:39.5

25:39.9

8:03/M

8:03/M

8:04/M

8:04/M

8:04/M

8:04/M

8:07/M

8:07/M

8:07/M

8:08/M

8:09/M

8:10/M

8:10/M

8:11/M

8:11/M

8:12/M

8:12/M

8:13/M

8:13/M

8:13/M
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O'All

Place
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103

(<5)
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>7)

>7)

58

>7)

(<9)

>7)

>7)

(<5)
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>7)
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Adj
Place
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(<5)

65

2755

2735

3112

2464

2907

2677

2865

2921

2372

2759

2620

2421

2704

2772

2680

2984

o

2889

2756

2539

Morgello Camille

Annabelle Whitney

Shreya Rao

Sydney Stevens

Carmen Rocha

Grace McFadden

Monserrat Flores

Samantha Brown

Elena Tranka

Mussellman Lillian

Grace Taylor

Ashley Hernandez

Julie Potter

Rachel Fritz

Makenna O'Carroll

Gabriela Ayala

Name

Karla Arreola

Thorpe Christina

Emma Ebrey

Lucas Lovejoy

Little EIm High School

Wakeland

Coppell High School

Plano East

Lewisville Hebron

Newman Smith High School

Plano HS

Allen High School

Lucas Lovejoy

Irving MacArthur

Bryan Adams High School

Lewisville High School

McKinney Boyd

Lewisville Hebron

Skyline

Team

Plano East

Lucas Lovejoy

Frisco Heritage High School

25:42.1

25:42.9

25444

25:44.8

25:46.6

25:47.0

25:49.7

25:52.2

25:55.2

25:57.4

25:58.8

26:00.0

26:04.4

26:09.1

26:10.6

26:10.9

=
3
o

26:15.4

26:15.6

26:17.1

8:14/M

8:14/M

8:15/M

8:15/M

8:16/M

8:16/M

8:16/M

8:17/M

8:18/M

8:19/M

8:19/M

8:20/M

8:21/M

8:23/M

8:23/M

8:23/M

Pace

8:25/M

8:25/M

8:25/M
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10

12

12

11

11

10

11
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66

>7)

>7)

67

(<5)

(<5)

>7)

>7)

>7)

68

>7)

69

70

(<9)

71

>7)

72

73

74

75

76

3021

3091

2362

2803

2375

3131

3099

3094

3073

2883

3081

2784

2900

499

3020

3113

2626

2535

2617

2651

2958

Itzel Hernandez

Hailey Fisher

Michelle Martinez

Karrisa McFaden

Anacelia Aguilar

Lauren Holsinger

Anna Jenson

Sarah Hartshorn

Emily Alldredge

Pilar Pineda

Alexa Borchardt

Ashley Caldwell

Samantha Ito

Ruth Barrientos

Jennifer Guerrero

Brighton Short

Caroline Hamilton

Samantha Carlson

Alexadria Sandlin

Adriana Mendez

Sarah Kennedy

Thomas Jefferson HS

Wakeland

Allen High School

McKinney High School

Bishop Dunne Catholic School

Woodrow Wilson High School

Wakeland

Wakeland

Wakeland

North Dallas

Wakeland

McKinney High School

Plano East

Irving HS

Thomas Jefferson HS

Wakeland

JJ Pearce High School

Frisco Heritage High School

Irving MacArthur

Lake Highlands High School

Richardson High School

26:17.7

26:17.8

26:20.5

26:21.5

26:24.8

26:25.5

26:28.6

26:30.2

26:30.8

26:31.1

26:33.0

26:34.3

26:36.2

26:40.3

26:41.0

26:41.7

26:41.8

26:45.2

26:50.4

26:51.5

26:52.5

8:25/M

8:25/M

8:26/M

8:27/M

8:28/M

8:28/M

8:29/M

8:30/M

8:30/M

8:30/M

8:31/M

8:31/M

8:32/M

8:33/M

8:33/M

8:33/M

8:33/M

8:34/M

8:36/M

8:36/M

8:37/M
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11
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11

11

11

1

10

10

10

1
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138
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142
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145

(<9)

77

78

79

80

>=7)

81

>7)

82

83

>=7)

84

>7)

85

>7)

(<5)

86

87

(<9)

>7)

88

2863

2882

2657

2896

2077

3089

2632

2776

2630

2725

2028

2732

3102

2705

2665

2549

2707

2629

500

3105

2985

Hannah Cardenas

Chelsey Nguyen

Monica Sosa

Hannah Epperson

Olivia Westbrooks

Ashley Fellhauer

Chloe Klinkhamer

Keely McMahon

Kelsey Johnson

Genesis Morales

Laura Pham

Hannah Skinner

Sloan Kindsvater

Johanna Prada

Karishma Cordero

Sarah Buss

Sarah Ramm

Emily Janssen

Magaly Bsrrientos

Haley Marellino

Newman Smith High School

North Dallas

Lake Highlands High School

Plano East

Richardson High School

Wakeland

JJ Pearce High School

McKinney Boyd

JJ Pearce High School

Little EIm High School

Plano HS

Little EIm High School

Wakeland

Lewisville High School

Lewisville Hebron

Frisco Liberty High School

Lewisville High School

JJ Pearce High School

Irving HS

Wakeland

26:52.8

26:55.0

26:55.6

26:56.3

27:00.6

27:01.8

27:02.5

27:.04.2

27:06.1

27:06.4

27:06.7

27:07.1

27:10.4

27:12.3

27:15.3

27:15.5

27:16.5

27:17.0

27:18.6

27:18.9

27:22.1

8:37/M

8:38/M

8:38/M

8:38/M

8:39/M

8:40/M

8:40/M

8:41/M

8:41/M

8:41/M

8:41/M

8:41/M

8:42/M

8:43/M

8:44/M

8:44/M

8:44/M

8:45/M

8:45/M

8:45/M

8:46/M
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11
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10

10

11

10

10

10

10

11

10

1
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>7)

>7)

>7)

89

90

91

92

(<5)

93

94

>7)

>7)

(<5)

>7)

(<9)

>7)

95

>=7)

>7)

96

2661

2370

2624

2527

2799

2800

2715

3135

2955

3004

2909

2640

3145

3086

471

2637

2608

3093

2898

2998

Julie Ayala

Braden Baker

Ashlynd Storm

Lauren Bruce

Stone Maddy

Anna Kazachka

Kelly Krueger

Samolly Chhor

Brooke Molina

Amara Heck

Abilgial Solorzano

Ana Stanowick

Rachel Sasson

Nika Luu

Natalie Colby

Melissa Maclas

Lauren Mugno

Monika Perez

Dakota Harris

Amy Hoang

Karla Moreno

Skyline

Lewisville Hebron

Allen High School

JJ Pearce High School

Frisco Centennial High School

McKinney High School

McKinney High School

Little EIm High School

Woodrow Wilson High School

Richardson High School

Skyline

Plano East

JJ Pearce High School

Wylie East High School

Wakeland

Mesquite Horn HS

JJ Pearce High School

Irving MacArthur

Wakeland

Plano East

Skyline

27:24 .1

27:25.8

27:27.0

27:28.2

27:33.1

27:37.3

27:38.1

27:39.1

27:40.6

27:446

27:45.9

27:46.4

27:52.7

27:54.4

27:55.8

27:57.1

27:57.7

27:58.8

28:02.8

28:04.3

8:47/M

8:47/M

8:48/M

8:48/M

8:50/M

8:51/M

8:51/M

8:52/M

8:52/M

8:53/M

8:54/M

8:54/M

8:56/M

8:57/M

8:57/M

8:58/M

8:58/M

8:58/M

8:59/M

9:00/M
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11

10

11

11

11

10

1

11

10

1
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11
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97

98

99

>7)

100

>7)

101

>7)

(<9)

(<95)

102

>7)

103

104

105

106

107

108

(<9)

109

>7)

2615

3015

2968

3078

2802

2367

2835

2905

3130

2382

2601

2445

2989

2420

2694

2829

3002

2588

2575

2654

2908

Cindy Rojas

Cristal Abrego

Kate O'Malley

Abigail Barnes

Yissel Mateo

Priscilla Pena

Lizbeth Gonzalez

Jacqueline Pham

Anamaria Gomez

Yara Rodriguez

Abigayle Jaimes

Alexandra Freeman

Ndayishimiye Emma

Ashleigh Gutierrez

Maddi Hopkin

Anna Alvarado

Ana Padilla

Adriana Colunga

Valeria Nava

Libby Popejoy

Niamh Savage

Irving MacArthur

Thomas Jefferson HS

Richardson High School

Wakeland

McKinney High School

Allen High School

Molina High School

Plano East

Woodrow Wilson High School

Bishop Dunne Catholic School

Irving MacArthur

Coppell High School

Skyline

Bryan Adams High School

Lewisville High School

Molina High School

Skyline

Irving MacArthur

Hillcrest High School

Lake Highlands High School

Plano East

28:05.1

28:06.8

28:06.8

28:07.3

28:15.1

28:17.4

28:18.2

28:20.8

28:23.0

28:30.5

28:31.2

28:33.1

28:36.1

28:36.7

28:39.0

28:42.4

28:42.6

28:43.8

28:47.0

28:47.3

28:52.3

9:00/M

9:00/M

9:00/M

9:01/M

9:03/M

9:04/M

9:04/M

9:05/M

9:06/M

9:08/M

9:08/M

9:09/M

9:10/M

9:10/M

9:11/M

9:12/M

9:12/M

9:12/M

9:14/M

9:14/M

9:15/M
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10

1

10

11

12

11

10

10

11

12

11

1

11

11

11
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200

O'All

Place

201

202

203

204

205

110

111

>7)

>7)

112

113

>7)

114

>7)

115

116

>7)

>7)

117

Adj
Place

118

119

>7)

>7)

>7)

2546

2946

2786

2594

2973

2730

2599

3023

2592

2652

2656

2623

3097

2716

&’

2412

2419

2804

2613

2614

Astrid Silva

Kathleen Cultting

Caroline Coleman

Annette Gonzalez

Mai Trinh

Jasmine Serna

Karina Hidalgo

Mitzi Limon

Mireya Garcia

Hannah Nelson

Taylor Smith

Sam Braht

Morgan Hogans

Grace Conrad

Lisbeth Calzada

Jacquline Gonzalez

Olivia Metzger

Ryanne Reno

Stephany Rodriguez

Frisco Heritage High School

Richardson High School

McKinney High School

Irving MacArthur

Richardson High School

Little EIm High School

Irving MacArthur

Thomas Jefferson HS

Irving MacArthur

Lake Highlands High School

Lake Highlands High School

JJ Pearce High School

Wakeland

Little EIm High School

Team

Bryan Adams High School

Bryan Adams High School

McKinney High School

Irving MacArthur

Irving MacArthur

29:00.3

29:03.1

29:16.0

29:25.7

29:27.3

29:32.0

29:36.3

29:37.1

290:38.7

29:45.9

29:46.1

29:51.5

29:57.9

30:01.3

30:03.5

30:05.0

30:05.0

30:06.8

30:07.6

9:18/M

9:19/M

9:23/M

9:26/M

9:26/M

9:28/M

9:29/M

9:30/M

9:30/M

9:32/M

9:32/M

9:34/M

9:36/M

9:37/M

Pace

9:38/M

9:39/M

9:39/M

9:39/M

9:39/M

11

10

10

11

12

12

11

11

1

11

10

10

11

10



206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

120

>7)

121

>7)

(<5)

>7)

122

123

>7)

>7)

>7)

124

>7)

>7)

>7)

>=7)

125

>7)

(<95)

(<9)

126

2941

2597

2847

2901

2870

2595

2991

2710

2950

2644

2634

2523

2992

2966

2618

2959

2832

2965

2869

2574

2526

Lillian Agarwal

Marina Hernandez

Viviana Ramirez

Livia Lione

Bianca Ramirez

Amaya Guzman

Jasmine Gonzales

Dimond Stevens

Cecelia Francisco-

Diego

Kirsten Zelaya

Hannah Lange

Amanda Butler

Judith Gonzalez

Leslie Oajaca

Jasmin Sorto

Michel Marquez

Kate Camacho

Reshma Munoz

Blanca Mercado

Christana Green

Tacila Da Salvia

Richardson High School

Irving MacArthur

Molina High School

Plano East

Newman Smith High School

Irving MacArthur

Skyline

Lewisville High School

Richardson High School

JJ Pearce High School

JJ Pearce High School

Frisco Centennial High School

Skyline

Richardson High School

Irving MacArthur

Richardson High School

Molina High School

Richardson High School

Newman Smith High School

Hillcrest High School

Frisco Centennial High School

30:13.1

30:17.7

30:18.0

30:18.1

30:37.4

30:38.5

30:41.3

30:47.2

30:48.0

30:48.1

30:48.1

30:51.4

30:52.3

30:53.0

30:53.7

31:30.0

31:30.2

31:33.6

31:36.0

31:37.7

31:40.8

9:41/M

9:42/M

9:43/M

9:43/M

9:49/M

9:49/M

9:50/M

9:52/M

9:52/M

9:52/M

9:52/M

9:53/M

9:54/M

9:54/M

9:54/M

10:06/M

10:06/M

10:07/M

10:08/M

10:08/M

10:09/M

10

10

11

10

10

12

10

1

10

10

10

11

10

10

1



227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

>7)

127

128

>7)

129

>7)

>7)

(<5)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

(<95)

130

>7)

131

132

(<9)

133

134

2586

2655

2410

3082

2650

3005

2590

2431

2600

2621

2616

2604

2579

2849

2947

2879

2878

2571

2845

2525

Fabiola Chavez

Tiba Shariff

Isabel Bedoy

Mackenzie Borchardt

Breonna Griffin

Samantha Soto

Virgina Flores

Allyssa Reynolds

Abbi Hillman

Nathalie Aguilar

Pam Salinas

Amairany Lerma

Nimsy Valdez

Jacqueline Soto

Kidus Dube

Marielena Garcia

Helen Garcia

Guadalupe Catalan

Damariz Olguin

Koeun Choi

Irving MacArthur

Lake Highlands High School

Bryan Adams High School

Wakeland

Lake Highlands High School

Skyline

Irving MacArthur

Carrollton Ranchview

Irving MacArthur

JJ Pearce High School

Irving MacArthur

Irving MacArthur

Hillcrest High School

Molina High School

Richardson High School

North Dallas

North Dallas

Hillcrest High School

Molina High School

Frisco Centennial High School

31:561.7

31:54.4

32:18.9

32:26.5

32:26.7

32:37.9

32:43.5

32:44.0

32:53.2

33:05.7

33:09.0

33:10.6

33:11.1

33:39.5

33:52.2

34:17.3

34:25.3

34:41.5

34:43.4

34:49.3

10:13/M

10:13/M

10:21/M

10:24/M

10:24/M

10:27/M

10:29/M

10:29/M

10:32/M

10:36/M

10:38/M

10:38/M

10:38/M

10:47/M

10:51/M

10:59/M

11:02/M

11:07/M

11:08/M

11:10/M

11

11

1

11

10

11

11

12

10

12

10

11

10

11



247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

Top

135

>7)

136

137

138

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

3026

2969

3017

2427

2885

2963

2899

2425

2970

2413

Sofia Mirando Rojas

Emily Ratcliff

Priscilla Cantero

Miranda Tristan

Maria Ruiz

Sydney Moore

Jessica Horton

Melanie Santillon

Thomas Jefferson HS

Richardson High School

Thomas Jefferson HS

Bryan Adams High School

North Dallas

Richardson High School

Plano East

Bryan Adams High School

Angelica Tejada-Webb  Richardson High School

Liz Calzeda

Bryan Adams High School

Final Team Results - Girls

Team - McKinney Boyd

Team Score (places): 38

g2
&
3
©

2779 Hayley Pearson

2773  Minor Jessica

2767 Rachael Baker

2765 Miller Alyssa

2774 Maddie Jones

JV GIRLS

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times):

1:49:49.7

YR O'All
Place

11 1

10 2

11 3

9 12

10 20

38

34:55.8  11:11/M 9
34:57.2 11:12/M 9
34:57.8  11:12/M 11
35:35.5  11:24/M 11
35:51.2 11:29/M 10
37:28.2  12:01/M 10
37:444  12:06/M 9
39:16.9  12:35/M 11
39:47.7  12:45/M 10
40:51.8  13:06/M 10
Ave Time:21:57.9
Time Cum Time
Time Back
21:13.5 21:13.5 0:00.0
21:24.5 42:38.1 0:11.0
21:35.6 1:04:13.7 0:22.1
22:35.1 1:26:48.9 1:21.6
23:00.8 1:49:49.7 1:47.2


http://mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=9524#Top

6

7

8

Team - Allen High School

2766

2772

2776

Meghan Baker

Rachel Fritz

Keely McMahon

(34)

(62)

More
Than 7

(72)

(134)

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 42 Team Score (times):

10

1

12

-
o T

2368

2364

2355

2354

2351

2360

2358

2352

2373

2371

2374

2363

Madison Robichaeux

Sammi Montemayor

Casey Dean

Renee Cole

Madison Baez

Paola Huynh

Amber Gentry

Jada Baker

Caroline Willis

Dakotah Storm

Whitney Wurzberger

Camrin Millett

1:51:52.9

R

11

10

12

10

12

10

N

1

14

(19)

(24)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

28

42

(61)

(85)

23:48.4 2:13:38.2 2:34.9
26:09.1 2:39:47.3 4:55.5
27:04.2 3:06:51.6 5:50.6
Ave Time:22:22.5
Time Cum Time
Time Back
21:54.1 21:54.1 0:00.0
22:09.3 44:03.5 0:15.1
22:27.6 1:06:31.1 0:33.4
22:35.0 1:29:06.1 0:40.8
22:46.7 1:51:52.9 0:52.5
23:00.7 2:14:53.6 1:06.5
23:16.1 2:38:09.8 1:22.0
23:41.8 3:01:51.6 1:47.7
24:09.3 3:26:01.0 2:15.1
24:14 .1 3:50:15.1 2:19.9
24:19.6 4:14:34.7 2:25.4
24:35.3 4:39:10.0 2:41.1



13

14

15

16

2372

2362

2370

2367

Elena Tranka

Michelle Martinez

Ashlynd Storm

Priscilla Pena

Team - Wakeland

11

10

11

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 90 Team Score (times):

g

3090

3074

3079

3118

3103

3092

3111

3101

3088

Kendall Finseth

Madison Altieri

Savannah Batman

Kellie Travers

Sophie Knowles

Hailey Hanttula

Jamie Pfannenstiel

Heather Jones

Gabrielle Davis

1:54:48.6

YR

11

10

11

10

O'All

Place

10

16

18

21

25

(27)

(35)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

26

44

65

90

(117)

(152)

25:55.2 5:05:05.2 4:01.0
26:20.5 5:31:25.7 4:26.3
27:25.8 5:58:51.6 5:31.6
28:17.4 6:27:09.0 6:23.2
Ave Time:22:57.7
Time Cum Time
Time Back
22:33.0 22:33.0 0:00.0
22:53.8 45:26.9 0:20.8
22:57.6 1:08:24.5 0:24.6
23:05.0 1:31:29.6 0:32.0
23:18.9 1:54:48.6 0:45.9
23:24.3 2:18:12.9 0:51.2
23:52.5 2:42:05.4 1:19.5
24:02.5 3:06:08.0 1:29.5
24:03.8 3:30:11.8 1:30.7



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

3098

3115

3087

3100

3095

3122

3096

3119

3112

3091

3099

3094

3073

3081

3113

3089

Ashley Hurt

Madeleine Spencer

Taylor Colby

Ashli Johnston

Kathryn Hejnicki

Madeline West

Hayleigh Hicks

Olyvia Unruh

Shreya Rao

Hailey Fisher

Anna Jenson

Sarah Hartshorn

Emily Alldredge

Alexa Borchardt

Brighton Short

Ashley Fellhauer

10

10

10

11

11

12

11

12

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

24:04.0

24:12.8

24:15.0

24:18.8

24:26.1

24:33.3

25:07.8

25:11.4

2544 4

26:17.8

26:28.6

26:30.2

26:30.8

26:33.0

26:41.7

27:01.8

3:54:15.8

4:18:28.7

4:42:43.7

5:07:02.5

5:31:28.7

5:56:02.0

6:21:09.8

6:46:21.3

7:12:05.7

7:38:23.6

8:04:52.3

8:31:22.5

8:57:53.4

9:24:26.4

9:51:08.2

10:18:10.0

1:30.9

1:39.8

1:41.9

1:45.7

1:53.1

2:00.2

2:34.8

2:38.4

3:11.3

3:44.8

3:565.5

3:57.2

3:57.8

3:59.9

4:08.7

4:28.7



More

Than 7
26 3102 Sloan Kindsvater 11 More 27:104 10:45:20.5 4:37.4
Than 7
27 3105 Haley Marellino 10 More 27:18.9 11:12:39.4 4:45.9
Than 7
28 3086 Natalie Colby 11 More 27:54.4 11:40:33.9 5:21.4
Than 7
29 3093 Dakota Harris 11 More 27:58.8 12:08:32.7 5:25.7
Than 7
30 3078 Abigail Barnes 10 More 28:07.3  12:36:40.1 5:34.3
Than 7
31 3097 Morgan Hogans 11 More 29:57.9 13:06:38.0 7:24.9
Than 7
32 3082 Mackenzie Borchardt 9 More 32:26.5 13:39:04.5 9:53.4
Than 7
Team - Coppell High School Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 99 Team Score (times): Ave Time:23:01.5
1:55:07.5
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 2449 Kaleigh Keyes 12 6 6 22:15.4 22:15.4 0:00.0
2 2443 Miranda Dickson 10 15 21 22:511 45:06.6 0:35.7
3 2442 |sabelle Carnes 10 17 38 22:56.9 1:08:03.6 0:41.5
4 2450 Catherine Kimball 9 28 66 23:24.6 1:31:28.3 1:09.2
5 2456 Madison McShan 12 33 99 23:39.2 1:55:07.5 1:23.7

6 2452 Courtney Lombardo 12 (39) (138) 24:12.5 2:19:20.1 1:57.1



10

1

12

13

2448

2447

2466

2441

2454

2464

2445

Mercedes Hoyos

Doris Hoyos

Katherine Yut

Sneha Bhatia

Denise Martinez

Sydney Stevens

Alexandra Freeman

Team - Plano HS
Team Score (places):

112

=
o T

2924

2925

2922

2929

2932

2916

2914

Brooke Dixon

Katherine English

Ecclesia Chang-Dupree

Lily Pham

Madison Stevens

Ashley Baltz

Meg Adams

11

12

12

10

(48)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

(186)

Finish Position - 5

Team Score (times):

1:55:52.2

YR

10

11

1

11

11

O'All

Place

22

23

26

32

(41)

(45)

54

80

112

(153)

(198)

24:56.5 2:44:16.6 2:41.0
25:18.2 3:09:34.9 3:02.8
25:29.9 3:35:04.8 3:14.4
25:39.5 4:00:44.3 3:24.0
25:39.5 4:26:23.9 3:24.0
25:44.8 4:52:08.7 3:29.3
28:33.1 5:20:41.8 6:17.6
Ave Time:23:10.4
Time Cum Time
Time Back
22:31.5 22:31.5 0:00.0
23:10.5 45:42.0 0:39.0
23:13.9 1:08:55.9 0:42.3
23:19.2 1:32:15.2 0:47.7
23:36.9 1:55:52.2 1:05.4
24:28.4 2:20:20.6 1:56.9
24:46.1 2:45:06.8 2:14.6



8 2927

9 2919
10 2915
11 2921
12 2928

Team - Lewisville Hebron
Team Score (places):

117

Bib

No
1 2662
2 2682
3 2660
4 2669
5 2683
6 2681
7 2666
8 2685
9 2686

Emma Louis

Heidi Brooks

Elizabeth Baldwin

Samantha Brown

Laura Pham

Alyssa Barrientos

Mia Regan

Taryn Abbott

Brooke Hall

Anna Ten Eyck

Dyris Payne

Kellie Curtin

Allie Thompson

Katy Watkins

11

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

Finish Position - 6

Team Score (times):

1:55:53.3

YR

11

10

10

10

10

O'All Cum
Place Place
7 7
13 20
29 49
30 79
38 117
(42) (159)
(43) (202)
More
Than 7
More

Than 7

25:09.0 3:10:15.9 2:37.5
25:10.4 3:35:26.4 2:38.9
25:36.5 4:01:02.9 3:05.0
25:52.2 4:26:55.1 3:20.7
27:06.7 4:54:01.9 4:35.2
Ave Time:23:10.6

Time Cum Time
Time Back

22:16.4 22:16.4 0:00.0
22:35.8 44:52.3 0:19.4
23:24.7 1:08:17.1 1:08.3
23:27.7 1:31:44.8 1:11.2
24:08.5 1:55:53.3 1:52.0
24:36.9 2:20:30.2 2:20.4
24:37.3 2:45:07.6 2:20.9
24:48.0 3:09:55.6 2:31.6
25:25.4 3:35:21.1 3:09.0



10

11

12

13

2677

2680

2665

2661

Grace McFadden

Makenna O'Carroll

Karishma Cordero

Braden Baker

Team - Plano East

Team Score (places)
269

10

&

2903

2891

2904

2907

2889

2900

2896

2909

2898

2905

Rachel Nguyen

Dominique Barna

Savannah Pas

Carmen Rocha

Karla Arreola

Samantha Ito

Hannah Epperson

Ana Stanowick

Amy Hoang

Jacqueline Pham

9 More 25:47.0 4:01:08.2 3:30.6
Than 7

9 More 26:10.6 4:27:18.8 3:54 1
Than 7

9 More 27:15.3 4:54:34.2 4:58.8
Than 7

10 More 27:24 1 5:21:58.3 5:07.7
Than 7

Finish Position - 7
: Team Score (times): Ave Time:25:27.8
2:07:19.4

YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time

Place Place Time Back

10 44 44 24:40.9 24:40.9 0:00.0

11 47 91 24:56.4 49:37.3 0:15.5

10 56 147 25:39.9 1:15:17.3 0:59.0

9 58 205 25:46.6 1:41:03.9 1:05.7

11 64 269 26:15.4 2:07:19.4 1:34.5

9 (70) (339) 26:36.2 2:33:55.7 1:55.3

11 (79) (418) 26:56.3 3:00:52.1 2:154

11 More 27:45.9 3:28:38.0 3:04.9
Than 7

12 More 28:02.8 3:56:40.8 3:21.9
Than 7

11 More 28:20.8 4:25:01.7 3:39.9

Than 7



1

12

13

2908

2901

2899

Niamh Savage

Livia Lione

Jessica Horton

12

11

Team - JJ Pearce High School

Team Score (places)

294

10

11

o

2627

2622

2635

2626

2632

2630

2629

2624

2640

2637

2623

Scarlet Hayward

Raiza Armbruster

Bella McMillan

Caroline Hamilton

Chloe Klinkhamer

Kelsey Johnson

Emily Janssen

Lauren Bruce

Rachel Sasson

Lauren Mugno

Sam Braht

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

Finish Position - 8

: Team Score (times):
2:08:25.5
YR O'All Cum
Place Place
11 37 37
10 49 86
9 55 141
10 72 213
9 81 294
10 (82) (376)
10 (87) (463)
9 More
Than 7
10 More
Than 7
9 More
Than 7
1 More

Than 7

28:52.3 4:53:54 .1 4:11.4
30:18.1 5:24:12.2 5:37.2
37:44 .4 6:01:56.7 13:03.5
Ave Time:25:41.1
Time Cum Time
Time Back
23:58.1 23:58.1 0:00.0
25:06.2 49:04.3 1:08.1
25:36.7 1:14:41.0 1:38.5
26:41.8 1:41:22.9 2:43.7
27:02.5 2:08:25.5 3:04.4
27:06.1 2:35:31.6 3:08.0
27:17.0 3:02:48.7 3:18.9
27:27.0 3:30:15.8 3:28.9
27:46.4 3:58:02.2 3:48.3
27:57 .1 4:25:59.4 3:59.0
29:51.5 4:55:50.9 5:53.4



12

13

14

Team - Lewisville High School

2644 Kirsten Zelaya

2634 Hannah Lange

2621  Nathalie Aguilar

Team Score (places):

317

Team - McKinney High School

o]
o
P4
o
3
)

52

2695  Serenity Jaruboon

2703 Maribel Platas

2704  Julie Potter

2705 Johanna Prada

2707 Sarah Ramm

2694  Maddi Hopkin

2710 Dimond Stevens

Team Score (places):

329

1

o]
o
Z
o
3
o

z 2

2793 Andrea Gutierrez-Irizarry

10 More
Than 7

9 More
Than 7

1 More
Than 7

Team Score (times):

2:09:38.9

YR O'All
Place

10 31

10 54

10 61

10 85

10 86
12 (105)
9 (123)

85

146

231

317

(422)

(545)

Team Score (times):

2:11:06.4
YR O'All Cum
Place Place
11 51 51

Finish Position - 9

Finish Position - 10

30:48.1 5:26:39.1 6:50.0
30:48.1 5:57:27.3 6:50.0
33:05.7 6:30:33.1 9:07.6
Ave Time:25:55.7
Time Cum Time
Time Back
23:32.8 23:32.8 0:00.0
25:32.6 49:05.4 1:59.7
26:04.4 1:15:09.9 2:31.5
27:12.3 1:42:22.3 3:39.4
27:16.5 2:09:38.9 3:43.7
28:39.0 2:38:17.9 5:06.1
30:47.2 3:09:05.2 7:14.3
Ave Time:26:13.2
Time Cum Time
Time Back
25:18.2 25:18.2 0:00.0



2 2798 Elizabeth lovinelli 1 52 103
3 2803 Karrisa McFaden 10 67 170
4 2784 Ashley Caldwell 11 69 239
5 2799 AnnaKazachka 9 90 329
6 2800 Kelly Krueger 9 (91) (420)
7 2802 Yissel Mateo 9 (100) (520)
8 2786 Caroline Coleman 9 More

Than 7
9 2804 Olivia Metzger 1 More

Than 7

Team - Frisco Heritage High

School
Team Score (places): Team Score (times):
330 2:10:49.4
Bib Name YR O'All Cum
No Place Place
1 2548 Autumn Vidana 10 36 36
2 2542 Stephanie Halsey 10 46 82
3 2539 Emma Ebrey 10 65 147
4 2535 Samantha Carlson 10 73 220
5 2546 Astrid Silva 11 110 330

Team - Irving MacArthur

Team Score (places): Team Score (times):
365 2:13:14.1

Finish Position - 11

Finish Position - 12

25:19.0 50:37.3 0:00.7
26:21.5 1:16:58.8 1:03.2
26:34.3 1:43:33.2 1:16.0
27:331 2:11:06.4 2:14.9
27:37.3 2:38:43.7 2:19.0
28:15.1 3:06:58.8 2:56.8
29:16.0 3:36:14.9 3:57.7
30:05.0 4:06:19.9 4:46.7
Ave Time:26:09.9
Time Cum Time
Time Back
23:56.6 23:56.6 0:00.0
24:50.1 48:46.7 0:53.4
26:17 1 1:15:03.8 2:20.4
26:45.2 1:41:491 2:48.6
29:00.3 2:10:494 5:03.7
Ave Time:26:38.8



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

52
o T

2619

2620

2617

2608

2615

2601

2588

2594

2599

2592

2613

2614

2597

2595

2618

2586

Genesis Swindell

Grace Taylor

Alexadria Sandlin

Monika Perez

Cindy Rojas

Abigayle Jaimes

Adriana Colunga

Annette Gonzalez

Karina Hidalgo

Mireya Garcia

Ryanne Reno

Stephany Rodriguez

Marina Hernandez

Amaya Guzman

Jasmin Sorto

Fabiola Chavez

11

10

10

12

10

11

10

12

10

10

10

10

11

O'All

Place

40

59

74

95

97

(102)

(108)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

99

173

268

365

(467)

(575)

=
3
o

24:21.9

25:58.8

26:50.4

27:57.7

28:05.1

28:31.2

28:43.8

29:25.7

29:36.3

20:38.7

30:06.8

30:07.6

30:17.7

30:38.5

30:53.7

31:51.7

o
c
3

=
3
)

24:21.9

50:20.7

1:17:11.2

1:45:09.0

2:13:14.1

2:41:45.4

3:10:29.3

3:39:55.1

4:09:31.5

4:39:10.2

5:09:17.0

5:39:24.7

6:09:42.5

6:40:21.1

7:11:14.8

7:43:06.6

1:36.9

2:28.5

3:35.8

3:43.1

4:09.3

4:21.9

5:03.8

5:14.4

5:16.7

5:44.9

5:45.7

5:565.8

6:16.6

6:31.8

7:29.8



17 2590 Virgina Flores

18 2600 Abbi Hillman

19 2616 Pam Salinas

20 2604 Amairany Lerma

Team - Little EIm High School

Team Score (places):
429

o]
o
Z
o
3
o

52

1 2735 Annabelle Whitney
2 2725 Genesis Morales
3 2732 Hannah Skinner

4 2715 Samolly Chhor

5 2730 Jasmine Serna

6 2716 Grace Conrad

Team - Skyline

Team Score (places):
444

o]
o
Z
o
3
o

52

1 2984  Gabriela Ayala

10 More
Than 7

9 More
Than 7

11 More
Than 7

12 More
Than 7

Team Score (times):
2:17:06.6

YR O'All Cum
Place Place
12 57 57
10 83 140
9 84 224
10 92 316
9 113 429

11 (117) (546)

Finish Position - 13

Finish Position - 14

Team Score (times):
2:17:58.2

YR O'All Cum
Place Place
9 63 63

32:43.5 8:15:50.1 8:21.6
32:53.2 8:48:43.4 8:31.3
33:09.0 9:21:52.4 8:47.1
33:10.6 9:55:03.1 8:48.7
Ave Time:27:25.3
Time Cum Time
Time Back
25:42.9 25:42.9 0:00.0
27:06.4 52:49.4 1:23.5
27:07.1 1:19:56.5 1:24 1
27:38.1 1:47:34.6 1:55.2
29:32.0 2:17:06.6 3:49.0
30:01.3 2:47:08.0 4:18.4
Ave Time:27:35.6
Time Cum Time
Time Back
26:10.9 26:10.9 0:00.0



2 2985
3 3004
4 2998
5 2989
6 3002
7 2991
8 2992
9 3005

Team - Bryan Adams High School
Team Score (places)

451

Bib

No
1 2414
2 2421
3 2420
4 2412
5 2419
6 2410
7 2427
8 2425

Julie Ayala

Abilgial Solorzano

Karla Moreno

Ndayishimiye Emma

Ana Padilla

Jasmine Gonzales

Judith Gonzalez

Samantha Soto

Angelese Castro

Ashley Hernandez

Ashleigh Gutierrez

Lisbeth Calzada

Jacquline Gonzalez

Isabel Bedoy

Miranda Tristan

Melanie Santillon

1

11

11

11

10

10

11

88

94

96

103

(107)

(122)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

151

245

341

444

(551)

(673)

Finish Position - 15

Team Score (times):

2:19:55.6

YR

11

1

11

10

10

11

1

11

O'All Cum
Place Place
50 50
60 110
104 214
118 332
119 451
(128) (579)
(137) (716)

More

Than 7

27:22.1 53:33.0 1:11.2
27:44.6 1:21:17.7 1:33.7
28:04.3 1:49:22.0 1:53.4
28:36.1 2:17:58.2 2:25.2
28:42.6 2:46:40.8 2:31.7
30:41.3 3:17:22.2 4:30.4
30:52.3 3:48:14.6 4:41.4
32:37.9 4:20:52.5 6:27.0
Ave Time:27:59.1
Time Cum Time
Time Back
25:10.4 25:10.4 0:00.0
26:00.0 51:10.4 0:49.5
28:36.7 1:19:47 .1 3:26.2
30:03.5 1:49:50.6 4:53.0
30:05.0 2:19:55.6 4:54.5
32:18.9 2:52:14.6 7:08.5
35:35.5 3:27:50.1 10:25.1
39:16.9 4:07:07.0 14:06.4



9

Team - Richardson High School

Team Score (places):
459

10

1

12

13

2413

o

2958

2077

2955

2968

2946

2973

2941

2950

2966

2959

2965

2047

2969

Liz Calzeda

Sarah Kennedy

Olivia Westbrooks

Amara Heck

Kate O'Malley

Kathleen Cutting

Mai Trinh

Lillian Agarwal

Cecelia Francisco-Diego

Leslie Oajaca

Michel Marquez

Reshma Munoz

Kidus Dube

Emily Ratcliff

10

More
Than 7

Team Score (times):

2:18:43.9

YR

10

11

10

12

10

11

10

12

O'All Cum
Place Place
76 76

80 156
93 249
99 348
111 459
(112) (571)
(120) (691)
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7

Finish Position - 16

40:51.8 4:47:58.9 15:41.4
Ave Time:27:44.7
Time Cum Time
Time Back
26:52.5 26:52.5 0:00.0
27:00.6 53:53.2 0:08.1
27:40.6 1:21:33.8 0:48.1
28:06.8 1:49:40.7 1:14.3
29:03.1 2:18:43.9 2:10.6
29:27.3 2:48:11.2 2:34.7
30:13.1 3:18:24.4 3:20.6
30:48.0 3:49:12.4 3:55.5
30:53.0 4:20:05.5 4:00.5
31:30.0 4:51:35.5 4:37 .4
31:33.6 5:23:09.1 4:41.0
33:52.2 5:57:01.4 6:59.7
34:57.2 6:31:58.6 8:04.7



14 2963 Sydney Moore

15 2970 Angelica Tejada-Webb

Team - Thomas Jefferson HS

Team Score (places):
484

Bib Name
No
1 3021  ltzel Hernandez

2 3020 Jennifer Guerrero

3 3015 Cristal Abrego

4 3023  Mitzi Limon

5 3026 Sofia Mirando Rojas

6 3017  Priscilla Cantero

Team - Lake Highlands High

School

Team Score (places):
493

o
(o
4
o
3
o

5 &

1 2651 Adriana Mendez

2 2657 Monica Sosa

More

Than 7
10 More

Than 7
10 More

Than 7

Team Score (times):
2:25:38.6

YR O'All Cum
Place Place
12 66 66
11 71 137
10 98 235
11 114 349
9 135 484
11 (136) (620)

Team Score (times):
2:22:06.5

YR O'All Cum
Place Place

11 75 75

11 78 153

Finish Position - 17

37:28.2 7:09:26.9 10:35.7
39:47.7 7:49:14.6 12:55.2
Ave Time:29:07.7
Time Cum Time
Time Back
26:17.7 26:17.7 0:00.0
26:41.0 52:58.8 0:23.2
28:06.8 1:21:05.6 1:49.0
29:37.1 1:50:42.7 3:19.3
34:55.8 2:25:38.6 8:38.0
34:57.8 3:00:36.4 8:40.0

Finish Position - 18

Ave Time:28:25.3
Time Cum Time
Time Back
26:51.5 26:51.5 0:00.0

26:55.6 53:47.1 0:04.1



3 2654 Libby Popejoy

1 109 262 28:47.3 1:22:34.4 1:55.7

4 2652 Hannah Nelson 12 115 377 29:45.9 1:52:20.4 2:54.4
5 2656  Taylor Smith 11 116 493 29:46.1 2:22:06.5 2:54.5
6 2655 Tiba Shariff 11 (127) (620) 31:54.4 2:54:01.0 5:02.9
7 2650 Breonna Griffin 9 (129) (749) 32:26.7 3:26:27.7 5:35.2
Team - Frisco Centennial High Finish Position - 19
School
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:30:02.6
526 2:30:13.1
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 2524  Allie Chandler 11 53 53 25:23.3 25:23.3 0:00.0
2 2527  Stone Maddy 11 89 142 27:28.2 52:51.5 2:04.9
3 2523 Amanda Butler 11 124 266 30:51.4 1:23:42.9 5:28.1
4 2526 Tacila Da Salvia 11 126 392 31:40.8 1:55:23.8 6:17.5
5 2525 Koeun Choi 11 134 526 34:49.3 2:30:13.1 9:26.0

Team - North Dallas

Team Score (places):
546

o
o
4
o
3
o

g

1 2883  Pilar Pineda

2 2882 Chelsey Nguyen

Finish Position - 20

Team Score (times): Ave Time:31:36.0
2:38:00.1
YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
Place Place Time Back
9 68 68 26:31.1 26:31.1 0:00.0
9 77 145 26:55.0 53:26.1 0:23.8



3

4

5

2879 Marielena Garcia

2878 Helen Garcia

2885 Maria Ruiz

10

10

Team - Molina High School

Team Score (places)
583

o]
(o
Z
o
3
o

5 2

2835

2829  Anna Alvarado

2847  Viviana Ramirez

2832 Kate Camacho

2849  Jacqueline Soto

2845 Damariz Olguin

Lizbeth Gonzalez

131

132

138

276

408

546

Finish Position - 21

Team Score (times):

2:32:28.4

YR

12

11

10

10

10

Team - Bishop Dunne Catholic
School

Team Score (places)

1

2

Bib Name

Z

2375  Anacelia Aguilar

2382  Yara Rodriguez

Inc.

O'All Cum
Place Place
101 101
106 207
121 328
125 453
130 583
(133) (716)

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

O'All Cum
Place Place
Less
Than 5
Less

Than 5

34:17.3 1:27:43.5 7:46.1
34:25.3 2:02:08.8 7:54.2
35:51.2  2:38:00.1 9:20.0
Ave Time:30:29.6
Time Cum Time
Time Back
28:18.2 28:18.2 0:00.0
28:42.4 57:00.7 0:24.2
30:18.0 1:27:18.7 1:59.7
31:30.2 1:58:48.9 3:11.9
33:39.5  2:32:28.4 5:21.3
34:43.4 3:07:11.8 6:25.1
Time Cum Time
Time Back
26:24.8 26:24.8 0:00.0
28:30.5 54:55.3 2:05.7



Team - Carrollton Ranchview
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib Name YR
No
1 2431 Allyssa Reynolds 9

Team - Frisco Liberty High School
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib Name YR
No
1 2552  Avery Nolden 10
2 2550 Peyton Groves 10
3 2549 Sarah Buss 10

Team - Hillcrest High School
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib Name YR
No
1 2575 Valeria Nava 11
2 2574 Christana Green 10
3 2579 Nimsy Valdez 9
4 2571 Guadalupe Catalan 11

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All Cum Time
Place Place

Less 32:44.0
Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All Cum Time
Place Place

Less 23:54.7
Than 5

Less 25:28.0
Than 5

Less 27:15.5
Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All Cum Time
Place Place

Less 28:47.0
Than 5

Less 31:37.7
Than 5

Less 33:11.1
Than 5

Less 34:41.5

Than 5

o
c
3

=
3
)

32:44.0

o
c
3

=
3
o

23:54.7

49:22.7

1:16:38.3

o
c
3

=
3
o

28:47.0

1:00:24.7

1:33:35.9

2:08:17.4

=
3
o

W
I
o
=

0:00.0

1:33.3

3:20.8

2:50.7

4:241

5:54.5



Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 2755 Morgello Camille 9 Less 25:42 1 25:42 1 0:00.0
Than 5
2 2759 Mussellman Lillian 9 Less 25:57.4 51:39.5 0:15.2
Than 5
3 2756 Thorpe Christina 9 Less 26:15.6 1:17:55.2 0:33.4
Than 5
Team - Newman Smith High Finish Position - Inc.
School
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 2865 Monserrat Flores 12 Less 25:49.7 25:49.7 0:00.0
Than 5
2 2863 Hannah Cardenas 9 Less 26:52.8 52:42.5 1:03.0
Than 5
3 2870 Bianca Ramirez 9 Less 30:37.4 1:23:19.9 4:47.7
Than 5
4 2869 Blanca Mercado 9 Less 31:36.0 1:54:55.9 5:46.2
Than 5
Team - Woodrow Wilson High Finish Position - Inc.
School
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back



dador
Highlight


1 3131 Lauren Holsinger

2 3135 Brooke Molina

3 3130 Anamaria Gomez

10

11

Team - Wylie East High School

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib Name
No

1 3148  Allie Mendoza

2 3150 Mckenna Steiner

3 3145 Nika Luu

Team - Irving HS
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib Name
No

1 499  Ruth Barrientos

2 500  Magaly Bsrrientos

Team - Mesquite Horn HS

1

10

11

11

11

Less 26:25.5
Than 5

Less 27:39.1
Than 5

Less 28:23.0
Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All Cum Time
Place Place

Less 24:03.3
Than 5

Less 25:31.3
Than 5

Less 27:52.7
Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All Cum Time
Place Place

Less 26:40.3
Than 5

Less 27:18.6
Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.

26:25.5

54:04.7

1:22:27.8

(o]
c
3

=
3
o

24:03.3

49:34.6

1:17:27.4

(o]
c
3

=
3
o

26:40.3

53:58.9

0:00.0

1:13.6

1:57.4

1:27.9

3:49.3

0:38.2



Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib Name YR O'All Cum
No Place Place
1 471 Melissa Maclas Less
Than 5
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Team Score (times):

Time

27:55.8

o
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3
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27:55.8

=
3
o

W
I
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=
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